Sponsorship Cost Table - 2017

Family Size 12 Months of Income

Support
1 10,700
2 18,000
3 18,900
4 21,200
5 23,700
6 25,700
7 or more (for each additional 1,550

member)

Start-up

Costs

2,800

4,400

5,300

7,000

7,200

8,000

1,000

Estimated Total Annual Settlement

Cost ($)

13,500

22,400

24,200

28,200

30,900

33,700

2,550
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