Sponsorship Cost Table - 2017

Family Size	12 Months of Income Support	Start-up Costs	Estimated Total Annual Settlement Cost (\$)
1	10,700	2,800	13,500
2	18,000	4,400	22,400
3	18,900	5,300	24,200
4	21,200	7,000	28,200
5	23,700	7,200	30,900
6	25,700	8,000	33,700
7 or more (for each additional member)	1,550	1,000	2,550